1 of 2
Class G Fuses
SLC Series
Littelfuse.com/SLC
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 112323
Description
Littelfuse SLC fuses provide cost effective branch circuit protection. Fuse length varies to prevent over-fusing. Compact

NUMBER
SLC 2 10 SLC002 0SLC002.T
Part Numbering System
0SLC   xxxx   T
Series
Ampere code
Package Quantity
T = 10
Dimensions Inches (mm)
FERRULE VERSION
A
B
C D
AMP
DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
A B C D
1/2 – 15 1 5/16 (33.3) 3/8 (9.5) 3/8 (9.5) 13/32 (10.3)
20 1 13/32 (35.7) 3/8 (9.5) 3/8 (9.5) 13/32 (10.3)
25, 30 1 5/8 (41.3) 3/8 (9.5) 3/8 (9.5) 13/32 (10.3)
35 – 60 2 1/4 (57.2) 3/8 (9.5) 1/2 (12.7) 13/32 (10.3)
Web Resources
Download TC Curves, CAD drawings and other technical information: Littelfuse.com/SLC
Recommended Fuse Holders
LFG60 Series (1/2-20 A)
LFG48 Series (25-60 A)